
PHONE: 2268-7215/2268-3647 

SARWAPRIY PRODUCTS LIMITED 
Regd. O 1 Noormal Lohia Lane, Kol-700 007, Web: www.sarwapriyproduc s.i n 

CIN NO. L17299WB198 1PLco33763. E-MAIL ID: pcr.kolkataagmail.com 

Dated: 18-01-2022 

To 

The Listing Manager 
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd. 

7, Lyons Range 

Dear Sir, 

We are enclosing herewith Statement showing Share Holding Pattern of the Company for 2nd Quarter 

ended on 30.06.2022 as per Regulation 31 of Listing Agreement for doing the needful at your end. 

Kindly take the above on record. 

Thanking you. 

Your's faithfully 
For Sarwapriy Products Limited 

PRO 

KOLKATA 

PUNAM CHAND RATH 
DIRECTOR 

Encl.: As Above. 



Format of holding of specified securitios 
Annexure - I 

1 Name of Listed Entity: SARWAPRIY PRODUCTS LIMITED 

2 Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: 29257 

3 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1) ( b): Quarter Ended 30/06/2022 

4 Declaration: 

Particulars 
Yes No 

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares No 

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No 

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipt are issued?| No 

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No 

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No 

5 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specfied securities is as follows: 

MITS CIS 

AR 



Table I-Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
CategorCategory of shareholderNos. ofNo. of fully paidj No. of partty No. of shares Total nos. shares| Sharelholding Numbar of Voting RIghts hold In oach class of socuritias No. of sharas 

a6 

(U) shareholde up equity paid-up underying hares hefd equity shares Depository 
held % of 

otal no. 
otherwise encum9erea 

(XIn) 
Undelyinga7 a g 
ronvertibla rvertible 
securities 1ies (as a 

of held Recelpt (VV)+(V) ahares 
(calculated 

(including 
Total as a %|Warrants) 

No. of Voting Rights ercantage o as por sCRR, 

1957) 
(VIn) As a Y Class eg:* 

of (A+B+c2) 

As a % of 

total Shares 

NO. O. As a % af 
of warrants) 

(A+8+C) 
total Shares dilutad share 

capit 

(XN=(VI*(X) as 
a % of (A*B»C) 

neia held 
Class Total 

Promoter & Promoter 

Group 
PubliC 

Non Promoter Non 

PubliC_ 
|Shares undertyin9 
DRs 
Shares held by 

Embiovee irusisS 
ITOTAL 

A) 16 202650 202650 81.880 202650 202650 81.880 0.000 0.000 1.880 
44850 0 44850 18.120 14850 0.000 44850 18.120 0 18.1200_ 0.000 (C) 

(C1) 

C2) 
19 L 247500 247500 100.000L 247500 247500 100.000 0 100.000 0 0.000 0.000 

LIM TED 
A 



Table Il -Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
Category & Name of PAN 

Nos of Na et hully padap No. of partly Non of Total nos. aharos Bharnholding| Nunber of Voting Rights hold in onch class sf sncurtlnsNa o share 

shareholdes uity shae ek ped-up hI 

Snsreholders 
(1) 

Numbor of Sharns pledged or Number of eauity 
Shareholding as|Mumber of Lockon in shares 

(D 
Ealculated rquity sharesuneifying MI)- (V)*[V}°[Vi) per SCRR, | otherwise encumbered shares held in slan 

Dutstandng of convertihl 
Unlertyirng 

dematerialized form 
epositoy 
Receipt 

a% of 
(V 

A*E B+C?) 

pere ceniaga 
dluted s 

(Including 
Asa % of 

total Shares 

No, of Voling Rlgha 
As a7% ot NO. O, Total as a V VHarrants) 

Total 
nares 

held 

a) () 
Class CIass 

Total 
X 

0.000 
O,000 0 000 0.000 

(a) OVIdUalIs'Hindu 

0 000 undivided Family 
Shyama Devi Rath ACNPR23420| 
Ramnaray an Rati 

AADHR12736 

81500 
81500 32.929 81500 

32.9 29 0 000 0.000 81500 32.929 13050 
13050 5.273 13050 13050 5 273 5.273 0.000 0,000 13450 HUF 

Punam Chand Rathi ACZPR9926R R.N.R. & Sons HUFAABHR2S78 
Chanda Devi Mall AEJPM2667N 

0 
13450 5.434 13450 

5.434 000 0.000 13050 5.434 35650 
14,404 

0.020 
7,800 

O.000 
35650 

0 
19300 

14.404 
O.U20 
800 

0.000 
000 

0.000 

35650 A 14.404 35650 
0 50 

0 D.O00 9300 HYO20 
19300 7.800 

19300 
19300 Govemment/State 

0 0 0.000 
0 0.000 0.0O 0.000 0.000 

|c) 
0.000 

0.000 0.000 0.000 

nSTifutONS SankS 
e ARY Omer 

Bodies Cogo e 
0,000 

0.000 
.000 
O OCO 

0 0.000 
0.000 

0.000 
O.000 

48.949 121150 

0 0 
0 0_ 0.000 

0,000 
48.949 

9.000 
0.000 

rusis 
121150 121150 121150 48.949_ 

Funam Chend Rathi 
Ustee of RNR 

Panwar Kosh 
Punam Chand Rathi 
trustee of PCR 

Famiy Trust 
Punam Chand Rathi 
trustee of Arun 

Marnage Trust 
Punam Chand Rathi 
trustee of Arun 
Famiy Trust_ 
Punam Chand Rathi 
trustee of Punam 

Parwa dRathi 

35250 
35250 14.242 35250 35250 14.242 242 0 000 

26000 
26000 10.505 26000 26000 10.505 10.505 o.000 9.000 

11000 11000 4.444 11000 11000 4.444 4,444 0.000 

0.020 0 0 0.020 0.020 0.000 0.000 

50 0 50 

0.040 0.040 0.0c0 0.c00 
00 100 O0 00 O.040 Pariwar Kosh 

Pu 

50 0.020 0 50 0.020 0.020 0.CCO 

rustee of RDR 50 

NOsh_ 
uamChand Rathi 
rustee Or Ganadhiraj| 

20000 8.080 0.0C0 0.0c0 
20000 20000 8.080 20000 8.080 

Punam Chand Rathi 
trustee of Sidhi 

Vinayak Trust 
Punam hand Rathi 

ustee oSn 
anpet Sewa InuSt 
Punam Cnand Rathi 

trustee o 
|Mahaganpati Trust 
Punam Chand Rath 

Tustee of PR Kosh_ 
Ciearing Members 
ISub-Toal (AX1)_ 

5700 2.303 2.303 0.cc0 O.D00 
5700 2.303 5700 5700 

5700 2.303 5700 5700 2.303 2.303 0.c00 
5700 

17100 6.909 17100 17100 6.909 6.909 0.000 
17100 0 

0.160 0.000 0 200 0.160 200 0.160 200 200 

0.c00 0.000 0 0 _ 0_ 0.000 
ZU2050 ZU260 61.880 

0.000 
$1880 

0 
202650 202650 81.880 

0.000 0.000 O.000 Z Foreign 
indfviduals {Non 

0.000 0.000 .000 0.000 0.000 
Resident 

) ) 

individuals/Foreign 
ingnviouaIS) 
Government 

C) Institutions 
Foreign Portfolio 

investor 
e)_Any Other 

OCBs 
Sub-Total (A2) 

0.000 000 0.000 
0.000 

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 0.000 .000 0,000 

0.000 0.000 
0,000 
0.000 

) 0.000 
0.000 
0,000 

0.000 81.880 1. I.880 0.000 

Total Shareholdin9 
of Promoter and 

Promoter Group 
A={AN1):+{A}{2)_ 

02650 202650 81.680 202650 202650 16 



Table lll-Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder Category& Name of PAN Nos. of No. of fuly paid No. of partly Nos, of Total nos hareholdin Number of Voting Righte hold in oach elasa o shareholder shareholders Sharehotding 3 a Y% Number of Locked in Number ot snares Number of 

pledged or otherwise equity shares 

encumbered heid in 
As a % of demateriaize 

up equity pald-up sharesshares held shares held quity sharesundortying (VI) caeuf ated 

No. of 

Shares 
assuming hutf shares 

ecurities 

Dopository (IVi/ aeulatod 
as per 

conversion of 
Undarlying 

(0) 
No. of Voting Plghts 

held 

Total as a Outstanding tonvartihle securitias 

|% of Totaconverubeas a percentage of 

Voting 
securnies ted shara caprtal) 

(Including 
Warrants) V)(X) as a % of 

Ala As a % of No 

Receipt 
(VI) 

d form SCRR, 1957 
As a % of 
(AB+C2) 

(VI) 

a) total total a 

shares Shares 
Glass Class Tatal heid held 

rights 
b 

( (A9 

nstutons 
a) Mutual Funds 
bVenture Capital 

0.000 
0.000 0 

000 
0 000 

0000 
000 

0 0 000 
O 0 000 

0.000 

0 0.000 
Funds 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0.000 O.000 0.000 
ic) emae investment 

Funds 0.000 0.000 0.C00 0.000 0.000 

0 0.000 O 000 apie vestors 
Foreign Potolio 

0 0.000 

Investors 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 
Financa 

0 0.0CO Insttutions Sanks 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 G.000 

nsurd 
Companies 0 0.000 0 0.000 0.CCO 0 000 
Provioen 

0.000 Funds Pension 
Any Other 
Foreign Institutional 

0.000 0.C00 0.000 

0.000 0.000 0Oco 
investoprs 0.000 0.000 0.000 O.CCO 0.000 

Corporete 0.000 
0.000 

0.000 
0.000 

0.0C0 
0.c00 

O.C00 
Total (B)1) O 

Centra 

Govenment State 
Government(s) Presi 

0ent of india 
Sup-Total 62 

0.000 0 0.000 0.c00 0.000 0.000 

0.000 0.000 0 000 
Nonsitutons 0.000 

0.000 
0 0.000 

0.000 
0.000 

inOviOua'S 0 0 0 
14) indrviCual 
sharehoiders hoiding 
nomana share captal 

up to Rs2 Laxhs. 
inaivioual 
sharehoiders holding 
nomial share cap1a 

in excess of Rs.2 

akns 
hiNEFCs regster 
with PeI 

9050 9050 3.660 9050 9050 3.660 3.660 O.000 

0.000 0 0000 0.000 

0.000 0.000 

0.000 0.000 0.000 Overseas Dep iors 

(G)hoicing 

DRSXbalarrg 0.000 0.000 

e)Any Oter 
* 

0,000 
odies Corpir3 
F1 Individal 
NR Repairatie 

0 (00 0.000 
0000 0 000 
O Oo0L 0.000 

. (000 

A 0.000 



NRI- Non 
Repatriabie 

OcBs 
Trusis 
Basudeo Agarwal 

0.000 0 0.000 
0 000 

0.000 o 000 0.000 
0.000 L 

0 

0.000 
464 

0 000 
14 A64 

0.000 
0.000 O 0.000 

35800 14 464 
35800 35800 |4. 35800 

0.000 0.000 Trustee of Gannath 

Nidhi 
LN Bajaj trustee of 

Umanandan Trust 
Cleanng Memebers 

IEPF Authority 
Sub-Total (B)Y3) 

15800 383 
15800 383 15800 0 15800 .383 

0.000 0.000 
20000 0.160 

20000 160 20000 20000 0.160 

0.000 
0.000 

18.120 448500 

0.000 
0.000 L 

44850|18.120 

0.000 
0.000 
18 .120 

0 000 0-
0.000 

0.000 

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

0 

0 
44850 448500 

Total Public 

Shareholding 
(B)-(81)+(8}(2)+(B 

M3) 

18. 120 0.000 0.000 
44850 44850 120 44850 44850 18.120 



Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern oft the Non Promoter Non Public shareholder 
Category & Name of PAN 

Nos. of No. oft fully pald No. of partty sharehotders 
shareholders 

Sharehotding as Number of Locked in Number ot Shares Number of 
pledged or otherwise quity shares 

held in 

-up shares held equlty sharesunderlying 
up equity DtaI nos. shares|Shareholdlna Nurmber of Voting ights haled In ench ctane of No. dng 8U ares shares 

Undertyng % 85suming 

Outstaning conversion 

conver 
secyrt 

ina 
(Incfudi 

held % caleulatad 
por 8CRR 

(v(V)+(V) 197 
As Y of 

(AB 

() (v) c1urities (XI) encumbared 
held 

dematerialize| eposiforyv 
Receipt 
() 

(x) 
( nf convertible 1 fom 

securitles (as a 

(XIV) 
2) 

porcentage of 

dilutad shara As a 7 of As a % of 
No, of Voting Rights otal a Waran 

Totat 

totat 
Capta 

shares 

rvl)+(X) as a %| 

of 

Class Class Total Voting neld held 

Y rights b) 

(A9+C) 

CUstodian DR Hokder 
Employee Benefit 
Trst (under SEBI 
(share based 
Employee Benefit) 
Reguiatons, 2014 
Total Non-Promoter 
-Non-Public 
Shareholding 
(C=C1)+C)+2) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

